

Friends of South Molton Museum

We Need You.....!

Are you interested in the history of South Molton and surrounding areas?

Are you someone who might like to assist in the running of the museum, and care of its exhibits?

If any of these apply to you, we need to hear from you......

The Friends of South Molton Museum is a totally voluntary organisation which exists to promote the museum and its collections and provide support and assistance in all aspects of its operation.



Please join us.....

.....see overleaf for information on how to join...



Friends of South Molton Museum

Membership Application Form

Name(s)					
- Postcode					
Telephon	e				
E-mail					
l enclose t	ne following meml	pership joining fe	ee (please tick	as applicable)	
	Individual	(£5.00)	Family (£8	.00)	
	Amount Membership fee enclosed		£		
	Optional additional donation of £				
		Total enclosed		£	-
Signed _				Date	

Please make cheques payable to: **Friends of South Molton Museum** and send completed form, and monies to:

Friends of South Molton Museum
The Guildhall
South Molton
Devon
EX36 3AB